Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
NORTON CLIPPER TILE CUTTING
MACHINE TR 202 15 MM TABLE
L810XW470MM MAX. 200 MM 900 W
SKU: 5450248699521
Tile cutting machine TR 202 15 mm table
L810xW470mm max. 200 mm 900 W
Categories: Construction tools, Tiling Tools
Product Features: Engine power: 900 W
Sheet Ø: Max. 200 mm
Sheet holder: 25.4 mm
Length of table: 810 mm
Width of table: 470 mm
Cutting length: 650 mm
Connector type: F
Brand: NORTON CLIPPER
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Tile cutting machine TR 202 15 mm
table L810xW470mm max. 200 mm 900 W |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Jerk-free cutting head feed
- High cutting accuracy
- Professional, powerful machine with bridgehead design
- Ideal for cutting long tiles and for diagonal cuts in the 40 x 40 cm format
- Enables mitre cutting from 0 to 45°
- Stability and protection of the plastic water tub
- Fast alignment and accurate cut
- Swivelling saw bridge
- Folding feet and transport castors
- Removable water tub with drain plug
- Cutting guide with fast and precise adjustment
- Accessory: Washer 4000 818 423 Further technical information:
- Weight: 35kg
- Mains voltage: 230V
- Max. cutting depth: 15mm Scope of supply: 1 x tile cutting machine TR 202, 1 x diamond disc, Ø 200 mm
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.